
# #

129 
2BR 

56.79

130 
2BR 

56.79

131 
2BR 

56.79

132 
2BR 

56.79

FACING AMENITIES TOWARDS UP FACING AMENITIES FACING LANDSCAPED PATHWALKS AND GARDEN

123 
2BR 

56.79

124 
2BR 

56.79

125 
2BR 

56.79

126 
2BR 

56.79

127 
2BR 

56.79

128 
2BR 

56.79

117 
2BR 

56.79

SO

LD

119 
2BR 

51.72

120 
2BR 

51.72

121 
2BR 

56.79

122 
2BR 

56.79

111 
2BR 

56.79

112 
2BR 

56.79

SO

LD

115 
2BR 

56.79

116 
2BR 

56.79

105 
2BR 

56.79

106 
2BR 

56.79

107 
2BR 

56.79

108 
2BR 

56.79

109 
2BR 

56.79

110 
2BR 

56.79

232 
2BR 

56.79

233 
2BR 

56.79

SOLD

1st
SOL

D

102 
2BR 

56.79

SO

LD

SO

LD

226 
2BR 

56.79

SO

LD

228 
2BR 

56.79

229 
2BR 

56.79

230 
2BR 

56.79

231 
2BR 

56.79

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SOL

D

224 
2BR 

56.79

225 
2BR 

56.79

214 
2BR 

56.79

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

208 
2BR 

56.79

209 
2BR 

56.79

210 
2BR 

56.79

211 
2BR 

56.79

212 
3BR 

85.18

SO

LD
SOLD

2nd
SOL

D

SOL

D

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

328 
2BR 

56.79

329 
2BR 

56.79

330 
2BR 

56.79

331 
2BR 

56.79

332 
2BR 

56.79

SO

LD

SO

LD

SOL

D

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

311 
2BR 

56.79

SO

LD

SO

LD

SOLD

3rd
SOL

D

SOL

D

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

429 
2BR 

56.79

430 
2BR 

56.79

431 
2BR 

56.79

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SOL

D

424 
2BR 

56.79

SO

LD

SO

LD

427 
2BR 

56.79

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SOL

D

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD
4th

SOL

D

SOL

D

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SOLD
517     
3BR                       

113.58

518     
3BR      

113.58

SOLD 520       2BR      

113.58
SOLD

SO

LD
SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD

SOL

D
5th

SOL

D
SOLD SOLD

SO

LD

505              
3BR                               

113.58   

SOLD
SOL

D

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD
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125 
2BR 

56.79

SO

LD

127 
2BR 

56.79

SO

LD

129 
2BR 

56.79

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

123 
2BR 

56.79

124 
2BR 

56.79

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

117 
2BR 

56.79

118 
2BR 

56.79

106 
2BR 

56.79

SO

LD

SO

LD

109 
2BR 

56.79

110 
2BR 

56.79

111 
2BR 

56.79

1st
101 
2BR 

56.79

SOL

D

SO

LD

SO

LD

105 
2BR 

56.79

SO

LD

231 
2BR 

56.79

SO

LD

SO

LD
SOLD

SO

LD

SO

LD

226 
2BR 

56.79

227 
2BR 

56.79

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SOL

D

SOL

D

SO

LD

214 
2BR 

56.79

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

209 
2BR 

56.79

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD
SOLD

2nd
SOL

D

SOL

D

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SOL

D

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

309 
2BR 

56.79

SO

LD

SOL

D

SO

LD

SO

LD
SOLD

3rd
SOL

D

SOL

D

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

427 
2BR 

56.79

SO

LD

SO

LD

430 
2BR 

56.79

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SOL

D

SO

LD

425 
2BR 

56.79

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

410 
2BR 

56.79

SOL

D

SO

LD

SOLD SOLD

4th
SOL

D

SOL

D

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD
SO

LD

SOL

D

SO

LD

SO

LD

511     
3BR      

113.58

SOLD5th
SOL

D

SOL

D

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

SO

LD

505     
3BR         

113.58

SO

LD
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